OTTELUPOYTAKIRJA

Sarja: POjat-07 AA

Paikka ja pvm:

Tuplajaét, Areena 2

21.4.2019

ottnr: 41

30

Yleiso:

Alkoi:

Paattyi:

16:

17:

45
30

Koti: llves

Maalit

Rangaistukset

Mv30 | Emil Heikkinen

Aika

P2 [P3|P4 [Ps5

P6

M1[{M2

M3

M4

M5

M6

N:o | Min Syy | L| Aika

P&éttyi

mv35| Topias Myllyniemi

12:02

341 1 KAM 7:23

8:23

80|Urho Toronen

83| 10 | KAY 30:00

83| Lauri Koivusalo

84| Justus Vuorinen

5] Onni Siltanen

11]Juuso Luoto

13| Sebastian Hellsten

15| Niko Mertajoki

28] Alex Silventoinen

34| Oskar Porkka

37| Eemil Bjérninen

41|Juho Ranta

54|Roope Cochrane

56| Tatu Yli-houhala

63| Aaron Lassila

Rangyht. 2  Minyht:

11

Joukkueenjoht:

P&évalmentaja:

Vieras: Assat

Maalit

Rangaistukset

mv31|Leppéalahti Leevi

Aika

P2 Jp3]p4 [Ps

P6

M1|M2)

M3

M4

M5

M6

N:o | Min Syy | L[| Aika

P&éttyi

mv74]Kivistd Thomas

23:40

47] -

221 1 TAK 13:03

14.03

11 |Niini Jonne

12 |Uola Matti

13 | Tuomiméaki Leevi-Daniel

22 |Somero Topias

27 |Harjanne Aleksi

28 |Hakanen Mikael

32 |Vainikka Vili

36 |Mastosalo Arttu

46 |Niittynen Peetu

47 |Heino Samu

50 |Leminen Luca

Rang.yht. 1 Min.yht

Joukkueenjoht:

P&éavalmentaja:

MAALIT

TORJUNNAT

MV VAIHDOT

MV PELIAIKA

Erét K K83 |K

V74

V

AIKA

K

AIKA

V_|K 83| 30:00

Poissa

1.erd 110 7

11

0:00

83

0:00

74 |K

Poissa

2.erd 0|1 6

9

V 741 30:00

Poissa

3. erd

Vv

Poissa

jatko -1 -

AIKALISA K:

Kirjuri:

vi-kilp. {0 | 1

AIKALISA V:

Linjatuomari:

YHT: |1 ]2 13

20

RAPORTTI:

Linjatuomari:

Padtuomari:

Paatuomari:
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